REISPIRE

Catering and Events

—

Wedding and Special Events Rental Prices

Spandex Chair Covers
Chair Covers with Organza Sashes

Chair Covers with Satin Sashes

Table linen 108 “
Table linen 120”
Table linen 132”

Regular size Center Piece non-Floral
Regular size Floral Center Piece (Silk Flowers)

Large Size Floral Center Piece (Silk flowers)

Organza Overlay
Organza Embroidery Table Runner

Sequins Table Runner

6-8 Foot tablecloth (Polyester)
6-8 Foot tablecloth ( Specialty)
Specialty Fabric Overlay

Napkins (Polyester) 17° X17”
Napkins (Polyester) 20” X 20”
Specialty Napkins

Plain Chargers Silver or Gold

—

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

$10.00
12.00
$15.00

$35.00
$$55.00
$80.00

$2.00
$2.00
$5.00

$20.00
$40.00
$32.00

$.55
$1.00
$2.00
$.80
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Beaded Chargers Gold or Silver $1.20
Diamond Beaded Chargers (Gold, Silver or Black) $2.50
Glass Chargers (Silver or Gold rim) $5.50
Water Glass $.55
Wine Glass $.55
Champagne Glass $.55
Cake table Décor $50.00
Receiving Table $$35.00
Gift Table $35.00

Cinderella Head table Design ( with gold or silver  $150.00
broch up to 16 feet)
Specialty Fabric Head table design( Up to 16 feet) $160.00

8'X8’ Backdrop panel $400.00
10’X10’ Backdrop panel $650.00
10”X10 Custom backdrop with specialty fabric $995.00
6°X6’ Custom Backdrop Canopy $1295.00
8’X8 Custom Backdrop Canopy $1495.00
10°’X10’ Custom Backdrop Canopy $1895.00

Ceiling Drapes Panels (call for pricing)

—




