## **Spire** Catering and Events

## Wedding and Special Events Rental Prices

Spandex Chair Covers	\$2.50
Chair Covers with Organza Sashes	\$3.00
Chair Covers with Satin Sashes	\$3.50
Table linen 108 "	\$10.00
Table linen 120"	12.00
Table linen 132"	\$15.00
Regular size Center Piece non-Floral	\$35.00
Regular size Floral Center Piece (Silk Flowers)	\$\$55.00
Large Size Floral Center Piece (Silk flowers)	\$80.00
Organza Overlay	\$2.00
Organza Embroidery Table Runner	\$2.00
Sequins Table Runner	\$5.00
6-8 Foot tablecloth (Polyester)	\$20.00
6-8 Foot tablecloth ( Specialty)	\$40.00
Specialty Fabric Overlay	\$32.00
Napkins (Polyester) 17' X17"	\$.55
Napkins (Polyester) 20" X 20"	\$1.00
Specialty Napkins	\$2.00
Plain Chargers Silver or Gold	\$.80

www.ispirecaeringandevents.com -301-358-4177

## 

**Catering and Events** 

Wedding and Special Events Rental Prices

Beaded Chargers Gold or Silver	\$1.20
Diamond Beaded Chargers (Gold, Silver or Black)	\$2.50
Glass Chargers (Silver or Gold rim)	\$5.50
Water Glass	\$.55
Wine Glass	\$.55
Champagne Glass	\$.55
Cake table Décor	\$50.00
Receiving Table	\$\$35.00
Gift Table	\$35.00
Cinderella Head table Design ( with gold or silver	\$150.00
broch up to 16 feet)	
Specialty Fabric Head table design( Up to 16 feet)	\$160.00
8'X8' Backdrop panel	\$400.00
10'X10' Backdrop panel	\$650.00
10"X10 Custom backdrop with specialty fabric	\$995.00
6'X6' Custom Backdrop Canopy	\$1295.00
8'X8' Custom Backdrop Canopy	\$1495.00
10'X10' Custom Backdrop Canopy	\$1895.00
Ceiling Drapes Panels (call for pricing)	

www.ispirecaeringandevents.com -301-358-4177